Coaches:

South Jefferson

Girls Varsity Volleyball
2025 - 2026

¢ Rebecca Hare, Head Coach

Players (11)
NUMBER NAME
21 Maggiemae Burdick

1
10
3
5
17
2
14
20
11
4

Hannah Hedger
Kennedy Hutt
Brook Jakubowski
Riley Monroe
Reece Paquin
Devyn Pleskach
Malena Ponce
Makenzi Rabetoy
Peyton Rabetoy
Katlyn Robinson

AWAY NUMBER

GRADE

10
10
11
10
10
10
9

10
10
11
9

Athletics Director: Jay Wiley
Assistant: Val Zehr

PO Box 10

Adams, NY, 13605

(315) 232-2608
http://www.spartanpride.org/

POSITION

Ls Hitter/Def
Libero

Def Specialist
Def Specialist
Setter
Middle/LS Hitter
Middle Hitter/Setter
Def Specialist
RS Hitter

Def Specialist
Middle/LS Hitter
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